
CONTACT LIST

SPIROS
I N D U S T R I E S

Amber LaBelle amber.labelle@spirosind.com  
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE / RECEIVABLE P 262.629.5285   

Brenda Kane brenda.kane@spirosind.com  
SHIPPING/RECEIVING P 262.629.5285   

Carla Glaeser carla.glaeser@spirosind.com  
VICE PRESIDENT OF QUALITY D 262.299.1205 C 414.719.0228 

Debbie Tischendorf debbie.tischendorf@spirosind.com  
CUSTOMER SERVICE D 262.299.1212 P 262.629.5285 

Don Brandner don.brandner@spirosind.com  
PRESIDENT & CEO D 262.299.1207 C 262.685.8065    

Jamie Herman jamie.herman@spirosind.com  
RECEIVING / SHIPPING P 262.629.5285 

Lori Baker lori.baker@spirosind.com  
VICE PRESIDENT OF FINANCE / HR MGR P 262.629.5285

Madalyn Schroepfer madalyn.schroepfer@spirosind.com  
SALES & MARKETING ASSOCIATE D 262.629.1745 P 262.629.5285

Mark Theis mark.theis@spirosind.com  
VICE PRESIDENT OF TECHNOLOGY D 262.299.1209 C 414.630.5019 

Mercedes Wiskirchen mercedes.wiskirchen@spirosind.com  
CUSTOMER SERVICE D 262.299.1208 P 262.629.5285 

Thomas McAdams thomas.mcadams@spirosind.com  
SALES ENGINEERING DIRECTOR D 262.299.1203 C 262.323.4260


